
Trophies for 5k Run:
	 Overall Winners Male and Female 
	 Masters Male and Female
	 Grand Masters Male and Female
	 Male and Female Winners By Age:

	 0-12   
	 13-19  
	 20-24  
	 25-29  
	 30-34  
	 35-39  

Entry Fees:
	 5K		  $12 Pre-registration
			   $15 Day of Race
	 Fun Run 	 $10 Day of Race

Pre-register by Mailing in the form below
By Septmber 5, 2007

For Information call:
JCJC Foundation & Alumni 601 477-4145

Race Day Registration Begins 7 a.m.
Race Begins 8 a.m.

Mail Entry To: JCJC Foundation 900 South Court Street Ellisville, MS 39437
Name: _____________________________________________   Age: ______  Phone: ______________
Address: _______________________________________________   Gender: ______
City: _________________________  State: _______ Zip: __________
T-shirt Size:  YM   YL   AS   AM  AL  AXL   AXXL  (Circle)
I agree my participating in this event is without assumption of any kind of responsibility by the college, officials and 
assistants. I release all of the above from any claim for any injury I may sustain or suffer in connection with this road 
race.  I attest that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained for the completion of this event.  
Checks payable to JCJC Foundation, Inc. 

Please check race entered:  5K _____ ($12/$15)		  1 Mile ____($10) 
Signature ___________________________________________________
(Parent or Guardian must sign for runner under 18 years old)

40-44  
45-49
50 and up (Women)  
50-54 (Men)
55-59 (Men)
60 and up (Men)

Walkers: Male and Female Trophies 1st, 2nd, 3rd.
All children will receive ribbons in the Fun Run.

8:00 a.m.5k Run/Walk; Fun Run to Follow 
Bobcat Stadium, JCJC 

Ellisville ,Mississippi (Rain or Shine)
Run through College Campus

T-shirts to All Finishers
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Jones County 
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